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Meeting schedule and key dates September 2025 to July 2026

All meetings will be virtual unless otherwise stated.

September 2025

10 Wednesday

16 Tuesday
October 2025
1 Wednesday

15 Wednesday

15 Wednesday

November 2025
19 Wednesday

20 Thursday

December 2025
3 Wednesday
3 Wednesday

17 Wednesday
January 2026

14 Wednesday
14 Wednesday
21 Wednesday
28 Wednesday
February 2026

9 Monday

11 Wednesday
March 2026

25 Wednesday
April 2026

15 Wednesday

20 Monday

Executive Committee

Learned Societies CEOs

Campaign Board
Executive Committee

Council

Executive Committee

Annual Campaign Lecture with Sage Publishing

Audit and Risk Management Committee

Remunerations Committee

Executive Committee

Executive Committee

Nominations Committee

Learned Societies CEOs

Campaign Board

Council

Executive Committee

Executive Committee

Executive Committee

Learned Societies CEOs

12.00-12.45pm

1.00-3.00pm

1.30-3.30pm
12.00-12.45pm

1.00-3.00pm

12.00-12.45pm

6.30-7.45pm (at KCL)

1.00-3.00pm
4.00-5.00pm

12.00-12.45pm

12.00-12.45pm
1.00-3.30pm
1.00-3.00pm

1.30-3.30pm

11.00-3.30pm (F2F)

12.00-12.45pm

12.00-12.45pm

12.00-12.45pm

1.00-3.30pm (F2F)



May 2026

15 Friday

15 Friday

20 Wednesday
20 Wednesday
June 2026

TBC

16 Tuesday
July 2026

6 Monday

Audit and Risk Management Committee

Campaign Board
Executive Committee

Council

Annual Lecture and Reception

Annual General Meeting

Nominations Committee

11.00-1.00pm (F2F)
1.30-3.30pm (F2F lunch 1pm)
12.00-12.45pm

1.00-3.00pm

5.00-7.00pm (F2F)

12.30-1.45pm

1.00-3.30pm (F2F)



