

ACADEMY of SOCIAL SCIENCES

Meeting schedule and key dates September 2025 to July 2026

All meetings will be virtual unless otherwise stated.

September 2025

10	Wednesday	Executive Committee	12.00-12.45pm
16	Tuesday	Learned Societies CEOs	1.00-3.00pm

October 2025

1	Wednesday	Campaign Board	1.30-3.30pm
15	Wednesday	Executive Committee	12.00-12.45pm
15	Wednesday	Council	1.00-3.00pm

November 2025

19	Wednesday	Executive Committee	12.00-12.45pm
20	Thursday	Annual Campaign Lecture with Sage Publishing	6.30-7.45pm (at KCL)

December 2025

3	Wednesday	Audit and Risk Management Committee	1.00-3.00pm
3	Wednesday	Remunerations Committee	4.00-5.00pm
17	Wednesday	Executive Committee	12.00-12.45pm

January 2026

14	Wednesday	Executive Committee	12.00-12.45pm
14	Wednesday	Nominations Committee	1.00-3.30pm
21	Wednesday	Learned Societies CEOs	1.00-3.00pm
28	Wednesday	Campaign Board	1.30-3.30pm

February 2026

9	Monday	Council	11.00-3.30pm (F2F)
11	Wednesday	Executive Committee	12.00-12.45pm

March 2026

25	Wednesday	Executive Committee	12.00-12.45pm
----	-----------	---------------------	---------------

April 2026

15	Wednesday	Executive Committee	12.00-12.45pm
20	Monday	Learned Societies CEOs	1.00-3.30pm (F2F)

May 2026

15	Friday	Audit and Risk Management Committee	11.00-1.00pm (F2F)
15	Friday	Campaign Board	1.30-3.30pm (F2F lunch 1pm)
20	Wednesday	Executive Committee	12.00-12.45pm
20	Wednesday	Council	1.00-3.00pm

June 2026

TBC		Annual Lecture and Reception	5.00-7.00pm (F2F)
16	Tuesday	Annual General Meeting	12.30-1.45pm

July 2026

6	Monday	Nominations Committee	1.00-3.30pm (F2F)
---	--------	-----------------------	-------------------